<b>LZDOOJA</b>				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500235966665			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPARTHEETY 12 JUL 24 A			
IJUL 2 5 2012 L. SELLERS Office Use Only	VED OF STATE FILED AHIO: 532 JUL 24 AM 4: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE JALLAHAOSEE, FLORIDA			

- ---- .....

---

i.

I

•	CSC.			4	v	<b>.</b>	a A	ē	Ç)
C O R P O R A T	ION SERVICE COMPAN	<b>у.</b> ў							ł,
		ACCOUNT	NO. :	12000000	0195				
		REFER	ENCE :	269888	7889725				
		AUTHORIZA	TION :	South	lenan	,			
		COST L	IMIT :	\$25.00					
	ORDER DATE :	July 9, 2012							
	ORDER TIME :	8:57 AM							
	ORDER NO. :	269888-005							
	CUSTOMER NO:	7889725							
	<b></b>	DOMEST	IC AMEND	MENT FILI	<u>NG</u>				

NAME: RAYKSON COMPANY LLC

· \_ \_

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT \_\_\_\_\_ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Becky Peirce -- EXT# 2919

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

		COVER LETTER		· ·
TO: Registration S Division of Co		t di si		
SUBJECT: RAYK	SON COMPANY LLC			
30D0EC17	(Name of Lim	ited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following;		
		MICHAEL ERICKSON		
		(Name of Person)	Nu <u>uu</u> uu <u>nuuuu</u> uu	
		(Firm/Company)	<u></u>	
		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	1	3734 77TH AVE #131		
		(Address)		
	S	EMINOLE, FL 33776		
		(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
MICHAEL	ERICKSON	at ( 407 ) 459 - 7832		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for t	lie following amount:			,
Solution States	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
			(additional copy is enclosed)	
	ING ADDRESS: tration Section	STREET/COURIER Registration Section	ADDRESS:	
Divisi	on of Corporations	Division of Corporation	DNS	
	Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	Chifton Building 2661 Executive Cente		
	<i>.</i>	Tallahassee, FL 3230	1	:

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## RAYKSON COMPANY LLC (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>06-07-2012</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L12000076039</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

13734 77TH AVE SUITE 131

SEMINOLE FL 33776

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

1.

13734 77TH AVE SUITE 131

SEMINOLE FL 33776

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>...<u>registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

			AE	3	
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u> </u>	2	
New Registered Office Address:			Sim	2	5 La 1800 1913 - 1914 1914 - 1914
	(Ente	er Florida street			¥.
		, Florida			
	(City)		OR INCI	pCode)	New York
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			AD TE	<b>4</b> 0	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

MGR = Ma	ig Member being added or ren inager Aanaging Member			
Title	Name		Address	Type of Action
MGRM	MICHAEL ERICKSON		1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 200 BOCA RATON, FL 33432	_CI Add _M Remove
MGRM	MICHAEL ERICKSON		13734 77TH AVE SUITE 131 SEMINOLE FL 33776	_121 Add _□ Remove
	·			_[] Add _[] Remove _
	 			_D Add _D Remove
<u> </u>				_[] Add _[] Remove
<u> </u>				_[] Add _[] Remove
). If amend	ling any other information, en	ter change(s	) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_
				-
Dated	Juły, 11		Spickson	
	Signature of MICHAEL ERICKSON, M	EMBER Typed or	authorized representative of a member	
		1	Page 2 of 2	

.